Name Gender Saturday Sunday CLASS

Kaylee Stephens Female 9:00 AM 9:00 AM CUB (11 & under) Barebow

Ally Baughn Female 9:00 AM 9:00 AM CUB (11 & under) Barebow

Akshaya Swaminath: Female 9:00 AM 9:00 AM CUB (11 & under) Freestyle Limited Recurve
Lylah Schaefer Female 9:00 AM 2:00PM CUB (11 & under) Freestyle Limited Recurve
Maddi Huff Female 2:00 PM 9:00 AM CUB (11 & under) Freestyle Limited Recurve
Hunter Crissman Male 9:00 AM 9:00 AM CUB (11 & under) Freestyle Limited Recurve
DeRonte McKenzie, | Male 9:00 AM 9:00 AM CUB (11 & under) Freestyle Limited Recurve
Evan Danes Male 2:00 PM 9:00 AM CUB (11 & under) Freestyle GUEST

Brodie Hicks Male 9:00 AM 2:00PM CUB (11 & under) Freestyle

Caleb Brown Male 9:00 AM 9:00 AM CUB (11 & under) Freestyle

Gabriela Alfaro Female 9:00 AM 2:00PM CUB (11 & under) Freestyle

Caitlin Willard Female 9:00 AM 9:00 AM YOUTH (age 12-14) Barebow

Carolyn Willard Female 9:00 AM 9:00 AM YOUTH (age 12-14) Barebow

Skye Wilkie Female 2:00 PM 2:00PM YOUTH (age 12-14) Barebow

Bryson Whitehead Male 9:00 AM 9:00 AM YOUTH (age 12-14) Barebow

Catherine Mistretta Female 9:00 AM 9:00 AM YOUTH (age 12-14) Freestyle Limited Recurve
Gracie Bird Female 9:00 AM 9:00 AM YOUTH (age 12-14) Freestyle Limited Recurve
Alexia graves Female 9:00 AM 9:00 AM YOUTH (age 12-14) Freestyle Limited Recurve
Georgia Robinson  Female 2:00 PM 2:00PM YOUTH (age 12-14) Freestyle Limited Recurve
Abhishek Swaminath Male 9:00 AM 9:00 AM YOUTH (age 12-14) Freestyle Limited Recurve

Andrew Song Male 9:00 AM 9:00 AM YOUTH (age 12-14) Freestyle Limited Recurve



Kaci Therrien Female
Shay Johnson Female
Carson Ray Female
Cameron Chandler Female
Jaxon Schell Female
Abby Whittle Female

Nolan McMichael Male
Jordan Slaton Male
Luke Nelson Male

YOUTH (age 12-14) Freestyle
YOUTH (age 12-14) Freestyle
YOUTH (age 12-14) Freestyle
YOUTH (age 12-14) Freestyle
YOUTH (age 12-14) Freestyle
YOUTH (age 12-14) Freestyle

YOUTH (age 12-14) Freestyle
YOUTH (age 12-14) Freestyle
YOUTH (age 12-14) Freestyle

Anna Lentz Female

Madison Steinau Female

Anna Whittle Female
Lexie Martin Female
Austin Allen Male
John Luhrs Male
Foster Jones Male
Liam Wilkie Male
Austin nix Male
Chris Willard Male
Tina Tasso Female

Subashini Chandrase Female
Tiffany Slaton Female
Lee M. Ford-Faherty Female

9:00 AM 9:00 AM
9:00 AM 9:00 AM
9:00 AM 9:00 AM
9:00 AM 9:00 AM
9:00 AM 2:00 AM
2:00 PM 9:00 AM
9:00 AM 9:00 AM
9:00 AM 9:00 AM
9:00 AM 9:00 AM
2:00 PM 2:00PM
9:00 AM 9:00 AM
2:00 PM 9:00 AM
2:00 PM 9:00 AM
9:00 AM 9:00 AM
9:00 AM 9:00 AM
2:00 PM 9:00 AM
2:00 PM 2:00PM
2:00 PM 2:00PM
9:00 AM 9:00 AM
9:00 AM 9:00 AM
9:00 AM 9:00 AM
2:00 PM 9:00 AM
2:00 PM 2:00PM

YOUNG ADULT (age 15-17) Bowhunter Freestyle

YOUNG ADULT (age 15-17) Freestyle Limited Recurve

YOUNG ADULT (age 15-17) Freestyle
YOUNG ADULT (age 15-17) Freestyle

YOUNG ADULT (age 15-17) Freestyle
YOUNG ADULT (age 15-17) Freestyle
YOUNG ADULT (age 15-17) Freestyle
YOUNG ADULT (age 15-17) Freestyle
YOUNG ADULT (age 15-17) Freestyle

ADULT Barebow

ADULT Freestyle Limited Recurve
ADULT Freestyle Limited Recurve
ADULT Freestyle Limited Recurve
ADULT Freestyle Limited Recurve



Jin Kim

Krissy marrall

Ricky Diederich
Tim Wehner

James Padgett jr.

Buster marrall
George Bales

Rhonda Ryals
Denise Bird

Blake Ragon
Brian Huff
Chris nix
Danny Sharpe
Jason Powell
John Chandler
Ken Zaydel
Kyle Koskela
Mark Graves
Patrick Sinal
Trey Williamson

Chris BEE
Kolby Hanley

Zachery Shreve

Male

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
2:00 PM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
2:00 PM

Both
Both

Both

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

2:00PM
9:00 AM
2:00PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
2:00PM

NA
NA

NA

ADULT Freestyle Limited Recurve

ADULT Bowhunter Freestyle

ADULT Bowhunter Freestyle
ADULT Bowhunter Freestyle
ADULT Bowhunter Freestyle
ADULT Bowhunter Freestyle
ADULT Bowhunter Freestyle

ADULT Freestyle
ADULT Freestyle

ADULT Freestyle
ADULT Freestyle
ADULT Freestyle
ADULT Freestyle
ADULT Freestyle
ADULT Freestyle
ADULT Freestyle
ADULT Freestyle
ADULT Freestyle
ADULT Freestyle
ADULT Freestyle

PRO ADULT ( 18 & Over) Freestyle
PRO ADULT ( 18 & Over) Freestyle

GUEST ADULT Freestyle



Gretchen Pruett

David Alligood
David Broadnax
Larry Painter

Paul Lentz

Robert Koskela
William Henneman

William Randolph
David Lain
Harold Maddox

Patrick Eischen

Johnny lennox
Bobby Barrow

Jake Veit

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male

Male

2:00 PM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

2:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

2:00 PM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

2:00PM
9:00 AM
2:00PM
2:00PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

2:00PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

2:00PM
9:00 AM

2:00PM

SENIOR ( age 50-59) Release

SENIOR ( age 50-59) Release
SENIOR ( age 50-59) Release
SENIOR ( age 50-59) Release
SENIOR ( age 50-59) Release
SENIOR ( age 50-59) Release
SENIOR ( age 50-59) Release

SENIOR ( age 50-59) Fingers
SILVER SENIOR ( age 60-69) Release
SILVER SENIOR ( age 60-69) Release

SILVER SENIOR ( age 60-69) Release

MASTER SENIOR ( age 70 & Over) Release
MASTER SENIOR ( age 70 & Over) Release

MASTER SENIOR ( age 70 & Over) Fingers



